Become a Member!

We invite you to become a member and sponsor of the Child Care Council of Orange County, Inc. Your support encourages quality child care as a priority in Orange County. Your donation allows the Child Care Council to provide a network to assist parents, providers, businesses and the community in the goal of quality child care delivery.

FULL NAME

PROGRAM NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

PHONE NUMBER

- DAY CARE CENTER \$125
- FAMILY/GROUP \$50
- FAMILY/GROUP +1 ASST \$60
- SACC PROGRAM \$100
 - ASSISTANT ADD ON \$10



Contact Us For More Info

- **** (845) 294-4012
- 40 Matthews St. Suite 103 Goshen, NY, 10924
- www.childcarecounciloc.org



CHILD CARE COUNCIL OF ORANGE COUNTY





Our Mission

Child Care Council of Orange County, Inc., purpose is to coordinate, assist, strengthen, and expand child care in Orange County for all children.

Our Vision

As a Child Care Resource and Referral Agency, the Council is a partner in state and national activities and a leader in local initiatives to bring about accessible, affordable, quality Child Care and Early Learning Services.

Our Values

We respond to the needs of parents and providers and provide caring and professional technical assistance, information, and resources to meet Child Care and Learning needs.

We serve people of all genders, family structures, and sexual orientations.

We promote innovative and effective resources that will have a positive impact on high-quality Child Care and Early Learning.

Membership Benefits

- Reduced Rates on Council Trainings and Events
- One free on-site training per year
- Free report rates on referrals to your program
- Eligibility to vote at The Council's Annual Meeting
- Access to free laminating services by appointment